1. kolo
1.9.2012
31.8.2012
31.8.2012
1.9.2012

2. kolo
8.9.2012
8.9.2012
7.9.2012
8.9.2012

3. kolo
14.9.2012
15.9.2012
15.9.2012
15.9.2012

4. kolo
21.9.2012
22.9.2012
22.9.2012
21.9.2012

5. kolo
29.9.2012
29.9.2012
29.9.2012
29.9.2012

6. kolo
6.10.2012
6.10.2012
6.10.2012
6.10.2012

7. kolo
13.10.2012
13.10.2012
13.10.2012
13.10.2012

8. kolo
27.4.2013
26.4.2013
26.4.2013
27.4.2013

9. kolo
4.5.2013
4.5.2013
3.5.2013
4.5.2013

10. kolo
10.5.2013
11.5.2013
11.5.2013
11.5.2013

Rozpis soutéze Okresni pohar Zeny 2012/2013
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38
39
40

Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

SK Kostelni Lhota
Lysa "B"

Slovan Lysa "C"
Bohemia Podébrady

SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pec¢ky

SK Kostelni Lhota
Slovan Lysa "C"
Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"

SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pecky
Lysa "B"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"

TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pecky
Lysa "B"

Slovan Lysa "C"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky

TJ Spartak Pec¢ky
TJ Sadska

SKP Nymburk "B"
SKP Nymburk "A"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Bohemia Podébrady
Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky

TJ Spartak Pecky
TJ Sadska

SKP Nymburk "B"
SKP Nymburk "A"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Bohemia Podébrady
Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky
TJ Sadska

SKP Nymburk "B"

SK Kostelni Lhota
SKP Nymburk "A"
Bohemia Podébrady
Slovan Lysa "C"

Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky
TJ Sadska

SK Kostelni Lhota
SKP Nymburk "B"
SKP Nymburk "A"
Bohemia Podébrady

Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

SK Kostelni Lhota
Lysa "B"

Slovan Lysa "C"
Bohemia Podébrady

SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pecky



11.

12.

13.

14.

kolo

17.5.2013
18.5.2013
18.5.2013
17.5.2013

kolo

24.5.2013
25.5.2013
25.5.2013
24.5.2013

kolo

31.5.2013
1.6.2013
1.6.2013
1.6.2013

kolo
8.6.2013
8.6.2013
7.6.2013
8.6.2013
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10:00
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Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky
TJ Sadska

SKP Nymburk "B"

SK Kostelni Lhota
SKP Nymburk "A"
Bohemia Podébrady
Slovan Lysa "C"

Slovan Lysa "C"
Lysa "B"

TJ Spartak Pecky
TJ Sadska

SK Kostelni Lhota
SKP Nymburk "B"
SKP Nymburk "A"
Bohemia Podébrady

SK Kostelni Lhota
Slovan Lysa "C"
Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"

SKP Nymburk "B"
TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pecky
Lysa "B"

SK Kostelni Lhota
Bohemia Podébrady
SKP Nymburk "A"
SKP Nymburk "B"

TJ Sadska

TJ Spartak Pecky
Lysa "B"

Slovan Lysa "C"



